From: STEVE.INNIS@london-fire.gov.uk

Sent: .18 June 2017 16:16

To: LFB LRG - alex.thompsonl@sja.org.uk:
Alexander.Thompson@btp.pnn.police.uk; andy.chalmers@met.pnn.police.uk;
Andy.Langford @cruse.org.uk; bill.d'albertanson@ukpowernetworks.co.uk;
colinbrown@redcross.org.uk; csu@lond-amb.nhs.uk; dave.hine@met.police.uk;
david.kerry@rbke.gov.uki MHCLG RED Flight, Doug;
doug.patterson@bromley.gov.uk; ADM.HertsandNorthLondon@environment-
agency.gov.uk; Edward.Stearns@met.pnn.police.uk;
eleanor.kelly@southwark.gov.uk; graham.ellis@london-fire.gov.uk;
espragg@redcross.org.uk; Emma.Strain@london.gov.uk;
emergencyplanningunit@lond-amb.nhs.uk; fwilcox@westminster.gov.uk;
ian.frost@london-fire.gov.uk; Locker, Gary; becc@lbhf.gov.uk;
incidentroom.hertsandnorthlondon@environment-agency.gov.uk; Barradell, John;
O'Brien, John; jonathan.holvey@hse.gov.uk; becc@rbkc.gov.uk; Kevin.Bate@lond-
amb.nhs.uk; : LFB LALINK i LONDIST-JRLOOps@mod.uk;
LONDIST-JRLOPlans@mod.uk; LondonLiaison@environment-agency.gov.uk;
Archdeacon London; Sawyer, Mark; mary.harpley@hounslow.gov.uk;
matt.bonner@met.police.uk; matthew.bonner@met.police.uk;
michael.chattenton@met.pnn.police.uk; sco22-epandbc@met.pnn.police.uk;
neil.ajerome@met.pnn.police.uk; england.london-incident@nhs.net;
Nicholas.Holgate@rbke.gov.uk; Odling-Smee, James;
paul.barnard @cityoflondon.pnn.police.uk; steve.feely@met.pnn.police.uk;
Perry.Stokes@city-of-london.pnn.police.uk; pheeprrlondon@phe.gov.uk; Ray
Sykes; Rebecca.Blackburn@rbkec.gov.uk;
rosemary.davenport@londoncouncils.gov.uk; sarah.burchard@thameswater.co.uk;
simon.moody@environment-agency.gov.uk; LSTCCSupervisorTeam @tfl.gov.uk;
operational.control@thameswater.co.uk; viv.stewart@environment-agency.gov.uk;
becc@westminster.gov.uk

Subject: Updated Action Tracker - 13:00 hr SCG Meeting- Grenfell Tower Fire

Attachments: SCG Action Tracker 18 Jun - Grenfell Tower Fire.pdf

To: Grenfell SCG distribution list

Dear Colleagues,

Please find attached the latest action tracker from the 13:00 hr SCG today in relation to the fire at Grenfell Tower
Block, North Kensington. .
Action: All to provide update on actions by 10:00 17 June to LRG:! LFB LRG
Many Thanks

Steve

Steve Innis

London Resilience Officer | LONDON RESILIENCE

A London Operations Centre, Merton, SW19 3XD

E steve.innis(@london-fire. gov.uk
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Email disclaimer

The information in this email may contain confidential or privileged materials.
Please read the fuil email disclaimer notice at london-fire.gov.uk/EmailDisclaimer
For fire safety advice please go to london-fire. gov.uk/YourSafetv
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